Ultra-violet Objective Lenses UVOL
◦With its long working distance and field curvature corrected, its natural observation image is obtained to the periphery of
the visual field.
◦It is the long working infinity correction function that is used to introduce a laser system and coaxial observation.
◦ It is also used for the observation of near ultra-violet light.
This objective lens can be used for laser machining using pulsed laser of THG (355nm), YAG laser
or FHG (266nm) YAG.
Chromatic aberration is suppressed in both the visible and UV laser wavelength, achieving a high

[mm]
Resolution
(λ=546.1nm)
[µm]
Focal depth
(λ=546.1nm)
[µm]
Pupil
diameter
[mm]
Imaging device field of view
(1/2-inch)
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
UVOL-10-NUV-YST 10 0.2 13.5 20 1.4 ±6.9 8.0 0.48×0.64 0.30
UVOL-20-NUV-YST 20 0.36 10 10 0.8 ±2.1 7.2 0.24×0.32 0.32
UVOL-50-NUV-YST 50 0.42 10 4 0.7 ±1.6 3.4 0.10×0.13 0.32
266nm
Part Number Magnification
Numerical
aperture

[mm]
Resolution
(λ=546.1nm)
[µm]
Focal depth
(λ=546.1nm)
[µm]
Pupil
diameter
[mm]
Imaging device field of view
(1/2-inch)
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
UVOL-10-UV-YSF 10 0.2 13.5 20 1.4 ±6.9 8.0 0.48×0.64 0.30
UVOL-20-UV-YSF 20 0.36 10 10 0.8 ±2.1 7.2 0.24×0.32 0.32
UVOL-50-UV-YSF 50 0.42 10 4 0.7 ±1.6 3.4 0.10×0.13 0.32
250 350 450 550 650
0
20
40